SVRC Membership Application for Calendar Year 2023 (Calendar Year runs Jan – Dec)

Boarding Application MUST be presented in person at a regularly Scheduled Board Meeting (Meetings are the first Wednesday of each month at 5:30 PM at the Sierra Vista Riding Club)

I/We, hereby apply for membership in the Sierra Vista Riding, Inc. By doing so, I/We assume all responsibility for myself, family members, guest and horses while on the SVRC, Inc. grounds. I request membership in the following category:

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP \$30.00 annually active in Club activities, includes "dependent" (under 18 years of age), "spouse", family members residing in your home. This does not include parents, grandchildren, etc., unless they meet the prior criteria. Membership allows one vote per membership, use of limited equipment, main arena, and end of year awards if participating in events, and scholarships.

_____BOARDING MEMBERSHIP \$60.00 same as general membership, but allows for boarding of horses up to 3 horses depending upon availability. This is at the discretion of the board of directors and/or the facilities director.

BOARDING APPLICANTS, PLEASE list last place of boarding, name of contact person and phone #:

FACILITY NAME	CONTACT NAME	PHONE # OF CONTACT

Name of Adult Member	
Mailing Address	
City	, AZ Zip
Home Phone	_Work/Cell

Please, List the following information of All Members of **Your Household**, who will be using the SVRC

facilities, and/or entering in events:				
NAME	AGE	RELATIONSHIP		

I/We would like to volunteer to work and/or assist on the following committees and events:

G	ymkhana Committee	Royalty Committee	Grounds Maintenance

I/we have read, understand, and agree to the above conditions of membership in the Sierra Vista Riding Club, Inc. Through my membership I/we have the right to personal use of the common grounds (arenas, round pen, turn out areas at any time without fee (unless it would interfere with scheduled activities), except for arena lighting and boarding. By signing below, I also release the Sierra Vista Riding Club, Inc., and the City of Sierra Vista from any liability for injury of damages whatsoever that may occur to myself, my animals, any guests, members of my household, vehicles or equipment while using the facility. I/we also assume responsibility for any and all damages incurred by any of those individuals stated in the previous sentence to equipment, facilities, or grounds. Sierra Vista Riding Club is a private club and may rescind this membership at the discretion of the board of directors for any reason or cause.

Signature

Email:

Date

Date Membership approved by the BOD _____